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Hockey

NSW

Under 18s - Div2 & 3 - 18G2

Round 1 - Fri 26 Apr 2024

Macarthur Regional Complex

Pool Day

A Fri 26 Apr 2024
A Fri 26 Apr 2024
B Fri 26 Apr 2024
B Fri 26 Apr 2024

A Fri 26 Apr 2024
A Fri 26 Apr 2024
B Fri 26 Apr 2024
B Fri 26 Apr 2024

Round 2 - Sat 27 Apr 2024

Macarthur Regional Complex
Pool Day

A Sat 27 Apr 2024

Page 1 of 2

Time

9:10AM

10:20AM

11:30AM

12:40PM

1:50PM

3:00PM

4:10PM

5:20PM

Time

11:35AM

Subvenue
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

Field 2

Subvenue

Field 1

Team 1

Parkes

Bathurst 1

Hockey Coffs Coast
Hockey New England
Southern Highlands 1
Parkes

Hockey New England

Tamworth

Team 1

Bathurst 1

Team 2

Southern Highlands 1
Orange

Far North Coast
Tamworth

Orange

Bathurst 1

Hockey Coffs Coast

Far North Coast

Team 2

Southern Highlands 1

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 08 Nov 2024 at 21:29:20



Sat 27 Apr 2024
Sat 27 Apr 2024
Sat 27 Apr 2024
Sat 27 Apr 2024
Sat 27 Apr 2024
Sat 27 Apr 2024

Sat 27 Apr 2024

11:35AM

12:45PM

12:45PM

4:20PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

Finals - Sun 28 Apr 2024

Macarthur Regional Complex

Pool

Page 2 of 2

Day

Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sun 28 Apr 2024

Time

10:20AM

10:20AM

11:30AM

11:30AM

3:00PM

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 3

Field 1

Field 2

Field 3

Subvenue

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Tamworth

Orange

Far North Coast
Tamworth

Southern Highlands 1
Bathurst 1

Hockey New England

Team 1

Hockey Coffs Coast
Tamworth

Southern Highlands 1
Far North Coast

Hockey Coffs Coast

Hockey Coffs Coast
Parkes

Hockey New England
Parkes

Hockey Coffs Coast
Far North Coast

Orange

Team 2

Hockey New England
Bathurst 1

Parkes

Orange

Tamworth

Umpires

Accessed at 08 Nov 2024 at 21:29:20
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