

Under 18s - Div 2 & 3 · 18G2

Round 1 · Fri 26 Apr 2024

Macarthur Regional Complex						
Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
Α	Fri 26 Apr 2024	9:10AM	Field 2	Parkes	Southern Highlands 1	
A	•	10:20AM	Field 2	Bathurst 1	Orange	
В	Fri 26 Apr 2024	11:30AM	Field 2	Hockey Coffs Coast	Far North Coast	
В	Fri 26 Apr 2024	12:40PM	Field 2	Hockey New England	Tamworth	
A	Fri 26 Apr 2024	1:50PM	Field 2	Southern Highlands 1	Orange	
A	Fri 26 Apr 2024	3:00PM	Field 2	Parkes	Bathurst 1	
В	Fri 26 Apr 2024	4:10PM	Field 2	Hockey New England	Hockey Coffs Coast	
В	Fri 26 Apr 2024	5:20PM	Field 2	Tamworth	Far North Coast	

Round 2 · Sat 27 Apr 2024

Macarthur Regional Complex						
Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
Α	Sat 27 Apr 2024	11:35AM	Field 1	Bathurst 1	Southern Highlands 1	

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 08 Nov 2024 at 21:29:20

В	Sat 27 Apr 2024	11:35AM	Field 2	Tamworth	Hockey Coffs Coast
Α	Sat 27 Apr 2024	12:45PM	Field 1	Orange	Parkes
В	Sat 27 Apr 2024	12:45PM	Field 2	Far North Coast	Hockey New England
	Sat 27 Apr 2024	4:20PM	Field 3	Tamworth	Parkes
	Sat 27 Apr 2024		Field 1	Southern Highlands 1	Hockey Coffs Coast
	Sat 27 Apr 2024	5:30PM	Field 2	Bathurst 1	Far North Coast
	Sat 27 Apr 2024	5:30PM	Field 3	Hockey New England	Orange

Finals · Sun 28 Apr 2024

Macarthur Regional Complex						
Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
	Sun 28 Apr 2024	10:20AM	Field 1	Hockey Coffs Coast	Hockey New England	
	Sun 28 Apr 2024	10:20AM	Field 2	Tamworth	Bathurst 1	
	Sun 28 Apr 2024		Field 1	Southern Highlands 1	Parkes	
	Sun 28 Apr 2024		Field 2	Far North Coast	Orange	
	Sun 28 Apr 2024		Field 1	Hockey Coffs Coast	Tamworth	

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 08 Nov 2024 at 21:29:20